Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

consumption 240 W 260 W
(Note: the features marked* are being planned)
Ordering information >>
Models Description
ISCOM3048XF-4Q-AC/D Four 40 Gbit/s QSFP+ interfaces; forty-eight 10 Gbit/s SFP+ interfaces; Air is drawn
at the interface side and exhausted at the power side; pluggable dual power
supplies (dual AC); 2 pluggable fan modules.
The power module and fan module of the corresponding air direction are included.
ISCOM3048XF-4Q-DC/D Four 40 Gbit/s QSFP+ interfaces; forty-eight 10 Gbit/s SFP+ interfaces; Air is drawn
at the interface side and exhausted at the power side; pluggable dual power
supplies (dual DC); 2 pluggable fan modules.
The power module and fan module of the corresponding air direction are included.
ISCOM3048XF-4Q-AC_DC Four 40 Gbit/s QSFP+ interfaces; forty-eight 10 Gbit/s SFP+ interfaces; Air is drawn
at the interface side and exhausted at the power side; pluggable dual power
supplies (1 DC + 1 AC); 2 pluggable fan modules.
The power module and fan module of the corresponding air direction are included.
ISCOM3048XF-6Q-AC/D Six 40 Gbit/s QSFP+ interfaces. Forty-eight 10 Gbit/s SFP+ interfaces. Air is drawn at
the interface side and exhausted at the power side; pluggable dual power supplies
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters
Raisecom Building, East-11, No.10 Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China, 100193
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
U.S.A. Headquarters
Address: 3031 N. Rocky Point Drive West Suite 100
Tampa, Florida 33607 USA
Tel: 1-888-816-4808
Email: sales@raisecominc.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2019
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
(dual AC); 2 pluggable fan modules.
The power module and fan module of the corresponding air direction are included.
ISCOM3048XF-6Q-DC/D Six 40 Gbit/s QSFP+ interfaces. Forty-eight 10 Gbit/s SFP+ interfaces. Air is drawn at
the interface side and exhausted at the power side; pluggable dual power supplies
(dual DC); 2 pluggable fan modules.
The power module and fan module of the corresponding air direction are included.
ISCOM3048XF-6Q-AC_DC Six 40 Gbit/s QSFP+ interfaces. Forty-eight 10 Gbit/s SFP+ interfaces. Air is drawn at
the interface side and exhausted at the power side; pluggable dual power supplies
(1 DC + 1 AC); 2 pluggable fan modules.
The power module and fan module of the corresponding air direction are included.
Power and fan models Description
RPA1351-220S12 ISCOM3000X AC power module; air is drawn at the interface side and exhausted at
the power side; applicable to the ISCOM3048XF-4Q and ISCOM3048XF-6Q.
RPD1301-48S12 ISCOM3000X DC power module; air is drawn at the interface side and exhausted at
the power side; applicable to the ISCOM3048XF-4Q and ISCOM3048XF-6Q.
FANS332 ISCOM3000X fan module, air is drawn at the interface side and exhausted at the